
October 17, 2015 Final Team Results
Race Date UND Ron Pynn Classic Open

Women

5K

Class - 1 Division 1

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

North Dakota State Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 15
18:15.7Average Time:

Brittany Brownotter 1 17:34.31     1 17:34.3
Taylor Janssen 2 17:48.32     3 35:22.6
Jenny Guibert 3 18:36.53     6 53:59.1
Kayla Huhnerkoch 4 18:39.44    10 1:12:38.5
Emma Kusch Dahle 5 18:40.15    15 1:31:18.6
Tarin Lachowitzer (8) 19:06.06 (23) 1:50:24.7
Sydney Bork (10) 19:21.17 (33) 2:09:45.9
Ann Govig >  7 20:21.28 2:30:07.1
Sierra Link >  7 21:12.79 2:51:19.8

North Dakota Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 45
19:16.7Average Time:

Martha Hubbell 6 18:45.61     6 18:45.6
Larissa Juelich 7 18:58.22    13 37:43.9
Janessa Meuleners 9 19:10.33    22 56:54.2
Paige Melin 11 19:44.24    33 1:16:38.5
Megan Kienholz 12 19:45.25    45 1:36:23.8
McKenzie Lee (13) 20:10.36 (58) 1:56:34.1
Alyssa Anderson (14) 20:23.87 (72) 2:16:57.9
Amanda Larson >  7 20:25.28 2:37:23.2
Sydney Raboin >  7 21:05.69 2:58:28.8
Meghan Janssen >  7 21:39.710 3:20:08.6
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October 17, 2015 Final Team Results
Race Date UND Ron Pynn Classic Open

Women

5K

Class - C Collegiate

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

U of Manitoba Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 18
18:36.8Average Time:

Rebekah Sass 1 17:38.01     1 17:38.0
Taylor Sprague 2 18:38.52     3 36:16.5
Emilie Ford 4 18:48.73     7 55:05.3
Amy Gelhorn 5 18:53.44    12 1:13:58.7
Nicole Balzer 6 19:05.45    18 1:33:04.1
Erin Tramley (7) 19:17.16 (25) 1:52:21.2
Catherine Deveau (8) 19:38.47 (33) 2:11:59.6
Nicola Odaisky >  7 19:38.98 2:31:38.5
Belinda Guerra >  7 19:44.49 2:51:22.9
Ashlyn Cortvriendt >  7 20:49.410 3:12:12.4
Danielle Saj >  7 21:16.711 3:33:29.1
Tarina Ready >  7 21:46.412 3:55:15.6
Janessa Klatt >  7 22:20.213 4:17:35.8
Emily Unger >  7 24:09.014 4:41:44.9
Justina Tychanski >  7 25:29.415 5:07:14.3

Minot State Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 45
20:27.7Average Time:

Allison Windish 3 18:42.41     3 18:42.4
Samantha Huether 9 20:00.02    12 38:42.4
Patience Alberston 10 20:20.93    22 59:03.4
Emily Westlake 11 21:17.94    33 1:20:21.3
Allison Klein 12 21:57.45    45 1:42:18.7
Stephanie Huether (13) 23:08.46 (58) 2:05:27.2

Unattached Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Heidi Greenwood DNS 17:49.41 17:49.4
Margaret Ludick DNS 17:56.62 35:46.0
Lydia Lutz DNS 18:30.93 54:16.9
Erin Wysocki DNS 18:37.04 1:12:53.9
Rachel Miesbauer DNS 19:14.55 1:32:08.5
Jessie Lynch DNS 20:14.16 1:52:22.6
Jackie Larson DNS 20:47.07 2:13:09.7
Sara Delgado DNS 21:52.68 2:35:02.3
Kristin Murch DNS 22:08.99 2:57:11.3
Amanda Caron DNS 22:51.810 3:20:03.2
Kari Campbell DNS 23:01.111 3:43:04.3
April Ryan DNS 28:20.112 4:11:24.4

Trinity Bible College Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Mandy Wilson <  5 22:27.91 22:27.9
Charitie Sandoz <  5 25:04.82 47:32.8

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   2 10/17/2015 02:15:46


